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Troop 100 Patrol Cooking Reimbursement Form



Patrol  	
Trip  	
Names of Scouts in Patrol who went on Trip
Use first name and last initial only, ie. Lance P
Include and list any adults the Patrol fed

1.)  	
2.)  	
3.)  	
4.)  	
5.)  	
6.)  	
7.)  	
8.)  	
9.)  	
10.)

 (
Scan and email to:
treasurer@troop100seattle.org
or
placematt001@gmail.com
)
# of Scouts on Trip
x
# of Nights
x $20
($3/$6/$11 for breakfast/lunch/dinner)
= Total Reimbursement

Make Check Payable to:

Address


Phone/Email 

Check here if you would like electronic payment for reimbursement (the troop uses           PayPal and Zelle) and provide user id __________________________________dxxxxxx


Parent Signature  	
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